July
July
July

July
July

July

July
July
July

July
July

July
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.

Aug.
Aug.

Aug.
Aug.
Aug.

Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
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14
14

18
20
21

22
23

28

10
15
16
17
17
2
31

15
15
15
16
18
22

NATIONAL DAYS—Continued

Ghana
Canada
United States of

America
Venezuela
France

Iraq

Spain
Colombia

Belgium

Poland
United Arab
Republic
Peru
Switzerland
Jamaica
Ecuador
Korea
Cyprus
Gabon
Indonesia
Uruguay
Trinidad and
Tobago
Brazil
Costa Rica
El Salvador
Guatemala
Mexico
Chile
Mali

National Day
Confederation (1867)
Independence (1776)

Independence (1811)

Capture of the Bastille
(1789)

Anniversary of the Revolu-
tion and the Establish-
ment of the Republic

Spanish Labour Day
Independence (1810)

Accession of King Leopold
I (1831)

National Liberation (1944)
National Day

Independence (1821)
Confederation (1291)
Independence Day
Independence Day (1809)
National Day

National Day

National Day
Independence (1945)
Independence (1825)

National Day
Independence (1822)
Independence Day
Independence Day
Independence Day
Independence (1810)
Independence (1810)
Anniversary of the Procla-
mation of the Republic.



