NATIONAL DAYS—Continued

July 1	Ghana	National Day
	Canada	Confederation (1867)
July 4	United States of	Independence (1776)
July 4	America	independence (1770)
July 5	Venezuela	Independence (1811)
July 14	France	Capture of the Bastille
July 11	lie (1923)	(1789)
July 14	Iraq	Anniversary of the Revolu- tion and the Establish- ment of the Republic
July 18	Spain	Spanish Labour Day
July 20	Colombia	Independence (1810)
July 21	Belgium	Accession of King Leopold I (1831)
July 22	Poland	National Liberation (1944)
July 23	United Arab Republic	National Day
July 28	Peru	Independence (1821)
Aug. 1	Switzerland	Confederation (1291)
Aug. 6	Iamaica	Independence Day
Aug. 10	Ecuador	Independence Day (1809)
Aug. 15	Korea	National Day
Aug. 16	Cyprus	National Day
Aug. 17	Gabon	National Day
Aug. 17	Indonesia	Independence (1945)
Aug. 25	Uruguay	Independence (1825)
Aug. 31	Trinidad and	
	Tobago	National Day
Sept. 7	Brazil	Independence (1822)
Sept. 15	Costa Rica	Independence Day
Sept. 15	El Salvador	Independence Day
Sept. 15	Guatemala	Independence Day
Sept. 16	Mexico	Independence (1810)
Sept. 18 Sept. 22	Chile Mali	Independence (1810)
Sept. 22	Iviaii	Anniversary of the Proclamation of the Republic.